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2025 BSSF Primary School Championship - 06/05/2025 to 14/05/2025

National Sports Centre

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 HARRINGTON SOUND HS 248

 2 SALTUS GRAMMAR SAL 215

 3 WARWICK ACADEMY WA 190 . 50

 4 DALTON E TUCKER DET 128 . 50

 5 ELLIOT PRIMARY EP 114

 6 BHS BHS 109

 7 WEST PEMBROKE WP 98

 8 PORT ROYAL PR 95 . 50

 9 PURVIS PRIMARY PUR 90 . 50

 10 WEST END PRIMARY WE 86

 11 SOMERSFIELD A SOM 69 . 50

 12 PROSPECT PRIMARY PROS 67

 13 NORTHLANDS NP 65

 14 ST. GEORGE'S PREP. STG 57 . 50

 15 FRANCIS PATTON FP 47

 16 BERMUDA INSTITUTE BI 42

 17 SOMERSET PRIMARY SP 31

 18 PAGET PRIMARY PAG 30

 19 VICTOR SCOTT VS 26

 20 MSA MSA 25

 21 BERMUDA CENTRE FOR CREATIVE LE BCCL 10

 1,845.00Total
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2025 BSSF Primary School Championship - 06/05/2025 to 14/05/2025

National Sports Centre

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 HARRINGTON SOUND HS 175

 2 BHS BHS 109

 3 SALTUS GRAMMAR SAL 83

 4 WEST END PRIMARY WE 63

 5 NORTHLANDS NP 62

 6 WARWICK ACADEMY WA 59 . 50

 7 SOMERSFIELD A SOM 58 . 50

 8 WEST PEMBROKE WP 53

 9 PURVIS PRIMARY PUR 45

 10 DALTON E TUCKER DET 41 . 50

 11 ELLIOT PRIMARY EP 39

 12 ST. GEORGE'S PREP. STG 35 . 50

 13 BERMUDA INSTITUTE BI 29

 14 MSA MSA 21

 15 SOMERSET PRIMARY SP 20

 16 PROSPECT PRIMARY PROS 12

 17 VICTOR SCOTT VS 9

 18 CHATMORE ACADEMY CHAT 7

 19 ST. DAVID'S PRIMARY STD 5

 20 PAGET PRIMARY PAG 3

 20 EAST END EE 3

 933.00Total
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2025 BSSF Primary School Championship - 06/05/2025 to 14/05/2025

National Sports Centre

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 SALTUS GRAMMAR SAL 132

 2 WARWICK ACADEMY WA 131

 3 PORT ROYAL PR 95 . 50

 4 DALTON E TUCKER DET 87

 5 ELLIOT PRIMARY EP 75

 6 HARRINGTON SOUND HS 73

 7 PROSPECT PRIMARY PROS 55

 8 FRANCIS PATTON FP 47

 9 PURVIS PRIMARY PUR 45 . 50

 10 WEST PEMBROKE WP 45

 11 PAGET PRIMARY PAG 27

 12 WEST END PRIMARY WE 23

 13 ST. GEORGE'S PREP. STG 22

 14 VICTOR SCOTT VS 17

 15 BERMUDA INSTITUTE BI 13

 16 SOMERSFIELD A SOM 11

 16 SOMERSET PRIMARY SP 11

 18 BERMUDA CENTRE FOR CREATIVE LE BCCL 10

 19 MSA MSA 4

 19 GILBERT INSTITUTE GIL 4

 21 NORTHLANDS NP 3

 931.00Total


